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Name of the 
Institutes 

(Select from 
Dropdown) 

GP, Angul 

District 

(Select from 
Dropdown) 

Angul 

Training 
Placement 

Officer's Contact 
No. 

7008382622 

Training & Placement Officer's Email ld 

trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trR placementgpangul@gmail com 
trg placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg placementgpangul@gmail com 
tURplacementgpangul@pmail. com 

rp.placemnentgpangul@gmail.com 
trRplacementgpangul@gmail. com 
rg.placementgpangul@pmail com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
LrR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg. placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg. placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placermentgpanRul@pmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 
Lrg placementgpangul@gmail.com 
LUg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

Institute Placement Data (Govt. Polytechnic, Angul) 

LR placcmenlgpangul@gmail.com 
LrR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

MOU signed 
with 

Companies 
(Name) 

Placemen 

t Year 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2021 

Non-MOU Signed Companies 

SKH SMC PLANT 

ARCELLOR MITTAL 

TPCODL 

Bajaj Auto Pune 

M/S Hero Cycles Ltd. Punjab 

M/S Infosys BBSR 

M/s Royale Enfield 

Ananda Groups Companys 

Stream (Select from 
Dropdown) 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Selected Candidate's Name 

Soumyajit Dehury 

Laxmidhar Das 

Kalpataru Dakua 
Bapun Hansda 

Sidharth Sahoo 

Shibsundar Rath 

Biju Pradhan 
Biswajit Patra 

Aditya Ranjan Sahu 

Soumya Ranjan Pradhan 

Prasanta Kumar Behera 

Simita Pragnya Mishra 

Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

Kishor Kumar Samal 

Bichitra Mohapatra 
Babul Bhutia 

Satyajit Dehury 
Sunil Mohanty 

Prabhanjan Sahoo 
Swarup Mohapatra 

Jitendra Parida 

Akash Chandra Sahoo 

Amitav Dehury 
Chinmaya Bai 

Shekh Azin Akhtar 

Satyajit Chinara 
Badal Dalei 

Laxmidhar Das 

Tapan Lal Singh Samanta 

Aman Ku. Deo 

Tripati Muduli 
Asish Mourya 

Swarup Ranjan Sahoo 
Rocky Sahoo 

Arijit Senapati 

Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

Soubhagya Ranjan Mallick 

Selection Through 
(Select from Dropdown) 

OFF Campus (Thorough 

CPC) 

OFF Campus (Thorough 

CPC) 

OFF Campus (Thorough 

CPC) 
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66 
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68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

GP, Angul 

GP, Angul 

Angul 

Angul 

7008382622 

7978947343 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
rg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 
LUPplacementgpangul@gmail com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

tUB placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placermentgpangul@gmail.com 

trg placementgpangul@gmail. com 
trg,placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placermentgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placermentgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacermentgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

tEg. placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trB.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

2021 

2022 

Him Teknoforge Limited Village-Mapur, 
Tahsil Road, Baddi, Himachal Pradesh 

M/S Jaya Hind Industries Private Limited 
Old Mumbai-Pune Hwy, Akurdi, Pune 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Siddhanta Behera 

Prajnasa Rout 

Soumya Ranjan Pradhan 

Ritesh Kumar Pradhan 

Laxmidhar Nayak 
Satyajeet Behera 
Anshuman Khilar 

Bichitra Mohapatra 

BiswajitDash 
Sarat Chandra Behera 

Debendra Kumar Mahanta 

Sudip Kumar Das 

Biswajit Parida 

Debendra Kumar Mahanta 

Sibun Marttaraj 
Dipti Ranjan Sahoo 

Bikash Kumar Sahoo 

Laxmidhar Nayak 

Soumya Ranjan Pradhan 

Sudip Kumar Das 

Biswajit Dash 

Biswamitra Pradhan 

Ramakrushna Sahu 

Tapas Tanjan Prusty 

Sudhansu Sekhar Mohanta 

Santosh Panda 

Prajansa Rout 
Asitb Kumar Dash 

Satish Ranjan Dhalbisoi 

Sagar Das 
Hitartha Choudhury 

Surya Narayan Moharana 

Rakesh Kumar Dash 

Anurag Roy 
Asutosh Pradhan 

Dipti Ranjan Sahoo 
Anmol Dash 

Anil Kumar Behera 

Subham Rana 

Maharaj Akash Mohanty 

Umakanta Nayak 
Rohan Kumar Nayak 

Rasmi Ranjan Pradhan 

Alok Rout 

OFF Campus (Thorough 
Institute ) 
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89 
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97 

98 

99 

100 

101 
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103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

GP, Angul 

GP, Angul 

Angul 

Angul 

7978947343 

7978947343 

trR.placementgpangul@gnail.com 

trR.placemnentgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacementgpangul@gnail.con 

tIBplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trRplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg. placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
LRplacementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgparngul@gmail.com 
Lrg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
Lrg.placementgpaDgul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trR.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placermentgpangul@gmail.com 

2022 

2022 

M/S Magna Automotive PVTLTD Om 

Chambers, 2nd Floor, 201-204, T 29/31 
Bhosari Industrial Estate, Bhosari Pune, 

M/s Royale Enfield LTD. Chennai 

M/S Suzlon Energy LTD, Pune 

M/S Jindal Steel & Power LTD. Angul 

TATA Steel BSL LTD, Meramandali 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Abhisek Behera 

Sidhanta Kumar Biswal 

Sangram Keshari Naik 

Debi Prasad Tripathy 

Sudhansu Sekhar Mohanta 

Bapun Pradhan 

Lipun Kumar Sahu 

Anil Kumar Behera 

Guru Charan Sahu 

Subhrajit Padhi 
Santosh Panda 

Sudhansu Sekhar Mohanta 

Asutosh Pradhan 

Alok Rout 

Maharaj Akash Mohanty 

Rakesh Kumar Jena 

Alok Rout 

Soumya Ranjan Panda 

Maharaj Akash Mohanty 

Alok Rout 

Satyajit Pradhan 

Sagar Das 

Santosh Panda 

Bapun Pradhan 

Hitartha Chaudhury 
Chidananda Sahoo 

Madhabananda Dhar 

Deepak Senapati 
Biswajit Dash 

Somyajit Behera 
Diptesh Nayak 

Jyoti Prakash Sahoo 
Pintu Samal 

Jatin Kumar Dash 

Purnima Naik 

Ashutosh Garnayak 
Mahammad Hujefa 

Sudhira Kumar Mahanta 

Amitav Dehury 
Jagannath Behera 

OFF Campus (Thorough 
Institute ) 



122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

GP, Angul 

GP, Angul 

Angul 

Angul 

7978947343 

7978947343 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trR.placementgpangul@pmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gnail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trgplacementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 
trg.placementgpangul@gmail.com 

2022 

2023 

TPWODL, ODISHA 

TATA Steel BSL LTD, Meramandali, by 
M/S SSE Contracts Pvt. Ltd 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Tapan Lal Singh Samant 

Chandan Kumar Pradhan 

Saurav Jha 

Subhendu Sahoo 
Biswajit Parida 

Santosh Kumar Pradhan 

Siddhanta Pradhan 
Lipun Kumar Sahu 

|Soumya Ranjan Pradhan 

Hitesh Kumar Sahoo 

Chinmaya Chirasundar Rana 

Pritiranjan Sahoo 

Bhupesh Kumar Mahanta 

Pragyansha Samal 

Ramkrushna Sahu 
Prajnasa Rout 

ON Campus (Thorough 
CPC) 

ON Campus (Thorough 
CPC) 
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